Moto-All.ru

CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "DRIVE SYSTEM REAR 13T1513" BRP

RENEGADE 1000 EFI

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

[outiander STD, Outiander MAX STD|

13T1505-06-07-08-10-11-12-13-14-15-16-17-18 XMR 650, XT, LTD, DPS, Renegade STD ‘




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "DRIVE SYSTEM REAR 13T1513" BRP

RENEGADE 1000 EFI

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 250100047 B Hamuuun NUT-HEX.CASTLE M18
. NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
2 233201436 CpoK 1IoCTaBKH 0T 3 gHEH DIN.6926
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
3 250000359 CpOK 1IOCTaBKH OT 25 [HEeH M12X 16
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
4 250000615 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHeU M10X 16
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
5 250000508 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 fHel M10 X 135
. CHROME WHELL NU*T
7 250100082 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHEe# M10X 1.25
. BLACK WHELL NUT
8 250100100 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel M10X 1.25
RONDELLE RESS.
10 250200049 B Hanuuyuun *SPRING WASHER
11 250200014 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH WASHER-FLAT
GOUJON DE ROUE
12 250300048 B mamuyuy *WHEEL STUD
GOUPILLE
13 250400036 B manmuyun FENDUE*COTTER PIN
. CAPUCHON *CAP
14 293000110 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel VALVE
. ROULEMENT
15 293350040 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel BILLE*BALL BEARING
16 293370019 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH CIRCLIP *CIRCLIP
. BRIDE SERRAGE
19 293650138 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel *CLAMP-OETIKER
. BAGUE D USURE
20 705400036 CpoOK 1oCTaBKH 0T 25 fHel ¥WEAR RING
. CAPUCHON ROUE
21 705400928 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeU *CAP - WHEEL
. SOUPAPE JANTE *RIM
23 705400193 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel VALVE
28 705502055 Cpok mocraBku OT 21 fHA Ball Bearing
29 705502064 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 21 gHA Seal
30 705502065 Cpok nocraBku 0T 21 fHA O-Ring
. BOUCHON
31 705500504 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [He# VIDANGE*DRAIN PLUG
RONDELLE
32 705500506 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel CUIVRE*COPPER
WASHER
33 705502056 Cpok mocraBku OT 21 fHA Ball Bearing
34 705500820 CpoK 1mocTaBK# OT 25 gHel %;EEU ARRIERE "REAR
34 705500926 Cpok mocTaBku OT 25 fHEHR gg&U ARRIERE "REAR
35 705502063 Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 oHs Screw




36 705501584 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH BREATHER TUBE
. BOUCHON
37 705500894 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel VIDANGE*PLUG-DRAIN
38 705502059 Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 mHS Nut
. PROTECTEUR
39 705501123 CpOK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH *PROTECTOR
. BAGUE D USURE
40 705501124 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel *WEAR RING
Pinion Gear Shim 1.67
41 705502061 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 21 oHs mm. Before May 29,
2014
. PESEE ADHESIVE *1/2
44 705501385 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel 0Z WEIGHT
45 715900118 CpoOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel RUBBER BOOT
46 715900184 CpoK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH GREASE FITTING
47 715900101 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel FIXE YOKE
48 705502057 Cpok mocraBku 0T 21 fHA Ball Bearing
. ARBRE ASSEMBLE
49 705501406 CpOoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH AXLE ASS Y KIT
51 705502058 Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 mHSA Needle Bearing
52 705502052 Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 mHS Rear Pinion Cover
54 705501486 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel iRl
JOINT
54 705501485 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel LH HOMOCINETIC
JOINT
55 705502051 Cpok moctaBku oT 21 oHs Rear Cover
68 705502053 Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 gHA Pinion 10 Teeth
71 705501716 CpoK II0CTaBKM OT 25 oHel WHEEL HUB ASS Y
73 705501896 Cpok mocTaBku oT 21 oHs Rear Differential Ass'y
Black Rear Rim. Model-
76 705502199 Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 mHSA Black-Yellow
76 705501681 CpOK 1II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHe# REAR RIM
ENS.
79 715500371 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel CROIXUNIVERSAL
JOINT CROSS
80 509000045 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel CLAMP-GEAR
81 715900187 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH COUVERTCOVER
82 N/A Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 gHA NOt. available for this
vehicle
83 705502054 Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 mHS Gear 36 Teeth
85 705502062 Cpok mocTaBku oT 21 oHs 0Oil Seal
85b 705501556 CPpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel OIL SEAL
86 N/A Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 mHS NOt. available for this
vehicle
87 N/A Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 gHA NOt. available for this
vehicle
87b N/A Cpok mocTaBk# 0T 21 mHs NOt‘ available for this
vehicle
88 705501776 CpoK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH CV JOINT
89a 705501780 CpoK II0CTaBK| 0T 25 gHel PLUNGING JOINT




89b 705501781 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH CIRCLIP 2
90 705501777 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel ENS.SOUFFLET KIT- 4
BOOT
91 715900242 CpoK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 oHel OETIKER CLAMP 2
92 715900241 CpOK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH OETIKER CLAMP 2
94 N/A Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 mHSA NOt. available for this 1
vehicle
LINE-FUEL-10 M PKG -
95 415080200 B Hamuyun PRICEPER M 1
96 293750008 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel TIE-RAP 350MM 1
103 705502060 Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 21 mHS I]?llrfr'lferentlal Shim 0.02 2
143 705501724 CpoK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH PLUG DRAIN 1




